FYNSKE BANK A/S

FYNSKE BANK A/S

ISIN: DKO0060520377
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Price
168.00 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-2.33% (-4.00)

DK0060520377
FYNBK

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock
171 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

167.00 DKK (140)
168.00 DKK (214)
170.00 DKK
170.00 DKK
168.00 DKK
172.00 DKK
169.554252 DKK
341

57,818.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline
2= Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060520377&ID_NOTATION=94385329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e96868a57faec06d45cde50f2c9d585d7be5e201e9c4fff3de20e41c9c18b03&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b621ffffa42e2653a&time=1712867973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ffd1d275f9b81a997df3ba6bbdbb89069353c0919fc718cc6e86ce82f24dd10&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a213154d7e34429ea&time=1712867973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e64068e183a391c95f45446e07860c9180b969781bc819d142a58e8a6c75c41&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=94125a433b5566d4b&time=1712867973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa28aab0956de9bd40abf2dcee735ea7e75fd43ec642b246ff98716fce6cc72b&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0d1f096702503f7a2&time=1712867973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bab180500f2f12bbe2a826f7e389c17296efe36c4e475cf48bcfe13241a886f6&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7816510427bb40cf2&time=1712867973&tool=RSC

FYNSKE BANK A/S

Details
2024/04/10 14:15:00 Sy
Price
168.00 DKK
Difference ©  -2.33%(-4.00) 160,00 (“
General attributes w
ISIN DK0060520377 140.00
Symbol FYNBK MM
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK 120.00 [“IWJ
Sector Financial il
Security type Stock 100,00
Market cap (m) 171 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
80.00 W\
Market data /
Bid (Bid size) 167.00 DKK (140) Ii"-""w‘“'
Ask (Ask size) 168.00 DKK (214) 60.00
Open 170.00 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 170.00 DKK
Low 168.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 172.00 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 169.554252 DKK
Volume (pcs) 341
Trading volume 57,818.00 Price data
Number of trades 5 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 167.60 DKK (443)
Last size 61 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 159.54 DKK (1,184)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 154.90 DKK (932)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 149.90 DKK (1,157)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 172.00 DKK (2024/04/09)
Perf (%) +13.51% +17.48% +72.31% YTD Low | date 150.00 DKK (2024/01/05)
Perf (abs.) +20.00 +25.00 +70.50 52 Weeks High | date 172.00 DKK (2024/04/09)
Beta 0.09 -0.08 0.07 52 Weeks Low | date 141.00 DKK (2023/05/11)

Volatility  25.22 26.71 26.08
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 14:15 168.00 DKK 0.06 5)

Copenhagen 10

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 92.00 DKK 0.00 1

Exchange 21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94385329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94465572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94465572

FYNSKE BANK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SVENDBORG SPAREKASSE A/S

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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